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1. Name of Listed Entity: JK Cement Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NSE: JKCEMENT, BSE: 532644
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information :-

Jkcement

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? [No
2 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? [No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which INo
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise  [No
encumbered?
6 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting INo
Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? INo
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?  [Yes
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category| Category of Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total  |Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held No. of Shareholding Number Number Number of
a shareholder shareh | fully paid | Partly shares nos. as a % of in each class of securities Shares sasa % of of Shares equity
an olders up equity | paid- underlyin shares total no. of Underlyin assuming Locked pledged shares
up g shares g Sfull in shares or held
i shares equity | Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding |  of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VH) = |per SCRR, convertible | securities (as XII encumbered |demateriali
av) held [1Z1) AV)+(V) 1957) securities percentage of| (X1II) (XIV)
[1Z) [1Z]) (VIII) (including diluted share
Asa % of No Ioi}i(gi[z/tostmg 50;:1 2}“ Warrants) capital) I(\Zj /,,1;;; Iz;' ‘;:o‘}
(A+B+C2) (A+B+ [2Y) total total
Class eg: | Class [Total C) XD=(VID)H(X) \Shar Share
X eg:y As a % of les s held
(A+B+C2) \held (®)
(b)
A Promoter & 13 35388941 0 0 35388941 @45.8 35388941 |0 35388941 45.8 0 45.8 0 0 35388821
Promoter Group
B Public 72569 141879310 |0 0 41879310 [54.2 41879310 |0 41879310 [54.2 0 54.2 0 41658752
C INon Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
C1 Shares underlying (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
c2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 72582 77268251 0 0 77268251 |100 77268251 0 77268251 [100 0 100 0 0 77047573
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name | PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. Total | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of|
of the [111) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity | underlyi| shares | calculate Underlyi assuming shares pledged or shares held|
[71) [711]) up shares | Deposito| _ held d as per Qutstandi full (X11) otherwise in
equity held Receipt| (VII= SCRR, convertibl| conversion encumbered demateriali
share W) [121] IV+V+ 1957 securities| of (X11I) ed form
s held VI) No of Voting Rights Total as (includin| _convertible No Asa | No Asa (XIv)
av) As a % of a % of Warrants| _securities ( . %of | - % of
(A+B+C2) T o{al X) asa (a) total | @ total
(i Class | Class | Tot al Voting percentage Shar share
X Y rights of diluted es S held
share
capital) held (®)
(XD) = ®)
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 7 4326575 |0 0 4326575 5.6 4326575 |0 4326575 [5.6 0 5.6 0 0 4326555
undivided Family
(Gaur Hari Singhania [AMXPS9442H |1 20 0 0 20 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
with Vasantlal D.
Mehta & Raghubir
IPrasad Singhaniat
Sushila Devi IABXPS4723L |1 3335957 0 0 3335957 |4.32 3335957 |0 3335957 |4.32 0 4.32 0 0 3335957
Singhaniat
Kalpana Singhaniat [ABXPS4726R |1 445250 [0 0 445250 |0.58 445250 |0 445250  0.58 0 0.58 0 0 445250
Nidhipati Singhaniat [ABXPS4729A |1 44928 0 0 44928 0.06 44928 |0 44928 0.06 0 0.06 0 0 44928
IMadhavkrishna BLVPS7688K |1 210 0 0 210 0 210 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 210
Singhania
IRaghavpat Singhania BBHPS2125K |1 210 0 0 210 0 210 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 210
\Vidhi Nidhipati IANGPS9258R |1 500000 [0 0 500000 [0.65 500000 |0 500000 (0.65 0 0.65 0 0 500000
Singhania
(Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
[Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
IAny Other (specify) 6 31062366(0 0 31062366 [40.2 3106236 |0 31062366 {40.2 0 40.2 0 0 31062266
6
Bodies Corporate 1 31050918)0 0 31050918 140.19 3105091 |0 31050918 40.19 0 40.19 0 0 31050878
8
'Yadu International |[AAACYO0480F |1 31050918/0 0 31050918 140.19 3105091 |0 31050918 40.19 0 40.19 0 0 31050878
ILtd.t 8
Person Acting in 5 11448 [0 0 11448 0.01 11448 |0 11448 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 11388
IConcert
IAjay Kumar Saraogit|ACCPS4027R |1 3340 0 0 3340 0 3340 0 3340 0 0 0 0 0 3340
lAmrita Saraogit JASHPS7586G |1 3000 0 0 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0 0 0 0 0 3000
IPushpa Saraogit IADIPS5758G |1 5048 0 0 5048 0.01 5048 0 5048 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 5048
IG.H.Securities Pvt. [AAACG7280M |1 20 0 0 20 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
ILtd.t
'Yadu Securities Pvt. [AAACY0498D |1 “10] 0 0 40 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
ILtd.
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 35388941(0 0 35388941 45.8 3538894 |0 35388941 |45.8 0 45.8 0 0 35388821
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[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resident Individuals/
[Foreign Individuals)
IGovernment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
IAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding 13 35388941/0 0 35388941 45.8 3538894 |0 35388941 45.8 0 45.8 0 0 0 0 35388821
lof Promoter and 1
IPromoter Group

A)= ADHA)
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Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN (1) Nos. of | No. of| Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Right:s‘ !teld in each No. of Total Number ?f Number of | Numbe
Name of the shareh Sfully paid- shares nos. ding % class of securities Shares shareholding, Locked in Shares rof
Shar e(llmlder s 0%;’ paid up underlyin shares | calculate d X Underlying asa % shares (XII) pledged or equity

) am up equity g held as per Outstanding| assuming full otherwise shares
equity | shares Depository Vil = SCRR, convertible | conversion of encumbered | held in
share s held Receipts | IV+V+VI 1957 securities convertible (X1II) demate
held m) [12] As a % of (including |securities (as a rializ
a) (A+B+C2) Warrants) | percentage of ed
VIII X) diluted share Sform
capital) X1v)
No of Voting Rights Total as XD No. Usa%of |NoNo| Asa
a % of (@ ltotal Shar es {tap pli | % of
Total eld (b) lcable) total
Voting (@) x",“'; e
Class X | ClassY | Total
I[nstitutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds 31 17789851 |0 0 17789851  [23.02 17789851 0 17789851  [23.02 23.02 17777507
IDSP MIDCAP FUND |AAAJD0430B 1 1617999 10 0 1617999 2.09 1617999 0 1617999 2.09 2.09 1617999
IADITYA BIRLA SUNJAAATB0102C 1 929673 |0 0 929673 1.2 929673 0 929673 1.2 0 1.2 0 0 929673
ILIFE TRUSTEE
IPRIVATE LIMITED
IA/C ADITYA BIRLA
ISUN LIFE SMALL
ICAP FUND
ICANARA ROBECO |AAATC3901G 1 1063945 |0 0 1063945 1.38 1063945 0 1063945 1.38 0 1.38 0 0 1063945
IMUTUAL FUND
IA/C GADI1
IKOTAK SMALL CAPJAAATK4475F 1 3998690 |0 0 3998690 5.18 3998690 0 3998690 5.18 0 5.18 0 0 3998690
IFUND
IPGIM INDIA IAABTP7548P 1 1040663 (0 0 1040663 1.35 1040663 0 1040663 1.35 0 1.35 0 0 1040663
[TRUSTEES
IPRIVATE LIMITED
IA/C PGIM INDIA
IMID CAP
IOPPORTUNITIES
IFUND
ISBI NIFTY MIDCAP |AABTS6407Q 1 772270 |0 0 772270 1 772270 0 772270 1 0 1 0 0 772270
150 INDEX FUND
IAXIS MUTUAL IAACTAS925A 1 1587828 |0 0 1587828 2.05 1587828 0 1587828 2.05 0 2.05 0 0 1587828
IFUND TRUSTEE
ILIMITED A/C AXIS
IMUTUAL FUND A/C
IAXIS VALUE FUND
IMIRAE ASSET TAX |AACTM0203B 1 3750253 |0 0 3750253 4.85 3750253 0 3750253 4.85 0 4.85 0 0 3750253
SAVER FUND
Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
|Alternate Investment 3 41551 0 0 41551 0.05 41551 0 41551 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 41551
IFunds
IBanks 30 3832 0 0 3832 3832 0 3832 0 0 1301
Insurance Companies 9 911604 |0 0 911604 1.18 911604 0 911604 1.18 1.18 911604
IProvident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPension Funds
|Asset reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
lcompanies
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds
INBFCs registered with 1 1000 0 0 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 1000
IRBL
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Other Financial
[nstitutions

S

S

0

0

0

|Any Other (specify)

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

18747838

18747838

24.26

18747838

18747838

18732963

Institutions (Foreign)

0

0

0

[Foreign Direct
Investment

==

==

0

0

==

0

0

[Foreign Venture
ICapital Investors

0

0

0

0

Sovereign Wealth
IFunds

0

0

0

0

IForeign Portfolio
Investors Category |

135

9928597

9928597

12.85

9928597

0928597

12.85

12.85

0928597

IFIDELITY
INVESTMENT
TRUST FIDELITY
SERIES EMERGING
IMARKETS
[OPPORTUNITIES
IFUND

IAAATF2631A

2992821

2992821

3.87

2992821

2992821

3.87

3.87

2992821

IKOTAK FUNDS -
INDIA MIDCAP
IFUND

IAAGCK4148L

1076482

1076482

1.39

1076482

1076482

1.39

1.39

1076482

[Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category 11

1179896

1179896

1179896

1179896

1179896

IFIAM GROUP
TRUST FOR
IEMPLOYEE
IBENEFIT PLANS
IFIAM EMERGING
IMARKETS
IOPPORTUNITIES
ICOMMINGLED
IPOOL

IAAATF6780E

871676

871676

871676

871676

871676

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

|Any Other (specify)

13

17951

17951

.02

17951

17951

0.02

0.02

130

Other

100

100

100

100

100

Other

11

17821

17821

.02

17821

17821

0.02

0.02

0

Other

30

30

30

30

30

Sub-Total (B)(2)

160

11126444

11126444

14.4

11126444

11126444

14.4

14.4

11108623

Central Government /
State Government(s)

SIEEEEE

SlIEEEEE

0

0

SIEEEEE

0

0

Central Government /
IPresident of India

S

[=)

0

0

0

0

State Government /
\Governor

20

20

20

20

20

Shareholding by

ICompanies or Bodies

ICorporate where

(Central / State

\Government is a
romoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

20

20

20

20

20

INon-institutions

[=)

|Associate companies /
Subsidiaries

[Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
land nominee directors)
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IKey Managerial
[Personnel

[=}

[Relatives of promoters
(other than "Immediate
Relatives" of
lpromoters disclosed
lunder "Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category)

[Trusts where any
[person belonging to
""Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category is "trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the trust"

Investor Education and
[Protection Fund
(IEPF)

222638

222638

0.29

222638

222638

0.29

222638

IResident Individuals
lholding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

68189

2250629

2250629

2250629

2250629

2088551

IResident Individuals
lholding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

8128266

8128266

10.52

8128266

8128266

10.52

10.52

8128266

IKAVITA YADUPATI
SINGHANIA

IABTPS6195E

3869650

3869650

3869650

3869650

5.01

5.01

3869650

IABHISHEK
SINGHANIA

IAGIPS4512M

3591675

3591675

3591675

3591675

3591675

INon Resident Indians
(NRIs)

549296

[=)

549296

549296

549296

532931

[Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

[Foreign Companies

0

0

0

IBodies Corporate

776593

776593

1.01

776593

776593

1.01

771776

|Any Other (specify)

77581

77581

77581

77581

0.1

72979

[Sub-Total (B)(4)

72334

12005008

12005008

15.54

12005008

12005008

15.54

11817146

[Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
B)+BY

72569

41879310

SlIEEEEE

41879310

54.2

41879310

41879310

54.2

41658752
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the an shareh Sully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate ax) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (1) up shares Depository (VII = d as per ding ing (X117 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible Sfull encumbered dematerializ
share ) (124} 1957 securities conversion (X111) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa (X1v)
av) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
Vi) Total X) securities ( total tap total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar pli share
X Y al rights percentage es ca s held
of diluted held ble (Not
share ) applic
capital) able)
[2Y)]
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and Sweat
Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(OMHON2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Name PAN Passport No. in | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct |Date of creation /
case of a foreign or indirect* acquisition of
national . . i, , . ___|sionificant
Shares Voting rights | Rights on Exercise of | Exercise of
distributable dividend | control significant
oran other influence
ictuihuting
1 'Yadu International AAACJ3503A India 40.16 0 0
Limitedt
A Raghavpat BBHPS2125K India 40.16 No INo 22-Dec-2020
Singhaniat
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%)| Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




